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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 102 Junior Masculino +80 (JM81kg) DAHMOUNI DAHMOUNI Bilal 057
HLEUCA Daniel-Ilie 017 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JIMENEZ Cristina AGUILAR Dani
ENCINAS Carlos
BORDÓN Juan
SUAREZ Javier
FLORES Santi

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 103 Joven Femenino -48 (YF48kg) CARRICONDO GÁLVEZ Judith 005
BARCELÓ CALDERÓN Laura 024 BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PÉREZ Alex ACENDRA Edilberto
GIL Pascual
AGUILAR Dani
ENCINAS Carlos
BORDÓN Juan

27:29
26:30
26:30
28:28
26:30

RED
BLUE

3 104 Joven Masculino -49 (YM49kg) SÁNCHEZ TIRADO MARIAN Luis 016
PAEZ BARQUEROS Aitor 054 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SUAREZ Javier ENCINAS Carlos
BORDÓN Juan
JIMENEZ Cristina
FLORES Santi
ACENDRA Edilberto

26:30
26:30
27:29
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

4 105 Joven Masculino -52 (YM52kg) MORGUL DÍAZ Adrián 035
de la HERA RIOJA Iker 015 BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AGUILAR Dani PÉREZ Alex
JIMENEZ Cristina
FLORES Santi
GIL Pascual
ACENDRA Edilberto

9:10
9:10
8:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

5 106 Joven Masculino -56 (YM56kg) MARTÍNEZ BERNAD Carlos 004
CUADRADO ROJAS Mario Joel 044

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENCINAS Carlos GIL Pascual
FLORES Santi
JIMENEZ Cristina
SUAREZ Javier
BORDÓN Juan

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 107 Joven Masculino -60 (YM60kg) BOUCHTITA BOUCHTITA Rida 030
GUZMAN ROA Wilson Daniel 046 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ACENDRA Edilberto SUAREZ Javier
PÉREZ Alex
FLORES Santi
AGUILAR Dani
GIL Pascual

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

7 108 Joven Masculino -64 (YM64kg) KAKULOV MAMEDOVA Enrique 002
URRUTIKOETXEA NICOLÁS Jon Ander 034

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BORDÓN Juan JIMENEZ Cristina
ENCINAS Carlos
PÉREZ Alex
SUAREZ Javier
AGUILAR Dani

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

Page 1 / 4

RING A



2021 Campeonato de Clubes - Los Alcázares

Session Results

www.feboxeo.es
Data Service Federación Española de Boxeo
BX0000Z05_C74 1.0 Report Created  VI. 2 ABR. 2021 19:36 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

VI. 2 ABR. 2021  14:30 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

8 109 Joven Masculino -69 (YM69kg) MARTÍNEZ BERNARD Frank 004
BRITO PRADA Jean Carlos 020

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FLORES Santi ACENDRA Edilberto
AGUILAR Dani
GIL Pascual
ENCINAS Carlos
PÉREZ Alex

29:25
29:25
29:25
29:25
29:24

RED
BLUE

9 110 Joven Masculino -75 (YM75kg) NIETO LÓPEZ Andrew 008
BENHADDOU Ayoub 053 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GIL Pascual ENCINAS Carlos
BORDÓN Juan
SUAREZ Javier
ACENDRA Edilberto
JIMENEZ Cristina

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 111 Joven Masculino -81 (YM81kg) SALGUERO FERNÁNDEZ Martín Steven 055
SEGURA QUINTANA Antonii 057 BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PÉREZ Alex AGUILAR Dani
ACENDRA Edilberto
FLORES Santi
SUAREZ Javier
BORDÓN Juan

10:9
10:9
10:9

9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

11 112 Élite Femenino -48 (EF48kg) RIVERO GARCÍA Isabel 027
PERAL HERNÁNDEZ Mariluz 007 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JIMENEZ Cristina GIL Pascual
FLORES Santi
SUAREZ Javier
BORDÓN Juan
ENCINAS Carlos

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 113 Élite Femenino -51 (EF51kg) ROMAÑA PUENTE Sara 007
LÓPEZ DEL ÁRBOL Marta 042 BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AGUILAR Dani PÉREZ Alex
ENCINAS Carlos
ACENDRA Edilberto
SUAREZ Javier
FLORES Santi

9:10
8:10
8:10
9:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

13 114 Élite Femenino -54 (EF54kg) SAMB SÁNCHEZ Anta Marina 040
HERRERIA ORTIZ Marian 007 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BORDÓN Juan ACENDRA Edilberto
GIL Pascual
JIMENEZ Cristina
ENCINAS Carlos
PÉREZ Alex

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

14 115 Élite Femenino -57 (EF57kg) FERNÁNDEZ ROMERO Jenifer 037
ALBONS LLOMPART Victoria Eugenia 036

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SUAREZ Javier AGUILAR Dani
ACENDRA Edilberto
FLORES Santi
JIMENEZ Cristina
ENCINAS Carlos

10:9
10:8
10:8
10:9
10:8
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RED
BLUE

15 116 Élite Masculino -52 (EM52kg) MOLINA SALVADOR Martín 062
TIRADO GUTIÉRREZ Alex Fernando 052

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PÉREZ Alex GIL Pascual
AGUILAR Dani
BORDÓN Juan
FLORES Santi
JIMENEZ Cristina

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

16 117 Élite Masculino -57 (EM57kg) BARRUL FERNÁNDEZ Antonio 048
BORREGO CLAVIJO Luis Miguel 011

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENCINAS Carlos ACENDRA Edilberto
GIL Pascual
AGUILAR Dani
SUAREZ Javier
BORDÓN Juan

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

17 118 Élite Masculino -60 (EM60kg) EL OUZZANY Oussama 023
CRESPO VILLASOL Diego 048 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FLORES Santi JIMENEZ Cristina
ACENDRA Edilberto
GIL Pascual
SUAREZ Javier
PÉREZ Alex

27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

18 119 Élite Masculino -63 A (EM63Akg) ROMERO Jaime 011
ANTHONY SIBLEY Lee 010

RED RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ACENDRA Edilberto PÉREZ Alex
ENCINAS Carlos
BORDÓN Juan
JIMENEZ Cristina
AGUILAR Dani

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

19 120 Élite Masculino -63 B (EM63Bkg) PINO MENA Fernando 018
LUZARRAGA SUQUISUPA Adrián 025

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GIL Pascual AGUILAR Dani
FLORES Santi
SUAREZ Javier
BORDÓN Juan
ENCINAS Carlos

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

20 121 Élite Masculino -69 A (EM69Akg) HAMDAOUI Hamza 023
de PAZ Olmo 049

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JIMENEZ Cristina ACENDRA Edilberto
AGUILAR Dani
FLORES Santi
SUAREZ Javier
PÉREZ Alex

30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

21 122 Élite Masculino -69 B (EM69Bkg) URBINA CABRERAS Juan José 052
GONZÁLEZ DIZ Aarón 021 BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-
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RED
BLUE

22 123 Élite Masculino -75 A (EM75Akg) COY BERNAL Pablo 054
EL KHARTOUTI Marouan 013

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ACENDRA Edilberto PÉREZ Alex
ENCINAS Carlos
BORDÓN Juan
FLORES Santi
GIL Pascual

30:27
30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

23 124 Élite Masculino -81 (EM81kg) LEE SIBLEY Theo Morgan 013
SAN JUAN DÍAZ Diego 010

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AGUILAR Dani GIL Pascual
JIMENEZ Cristina
SUAREZ Javier
BORDÓN Juan
ENCINAS Carlos

20:18
20:17
20:17
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

24 125 Élite Masculino -91 (EM91kg) DÍAZ CAFERINO Jean Pierre 026
MONDELO BALTAR Iago 021 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FLORES Santi ACENDRA Edilberto
GIL Pascual
JIMENEZ Cristina
SUAREZ Javier
PÉREZ Alex

25:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
25:30

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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